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2023 NE MIAA OB Girl's North Sectional Champs - 2/11/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results - Saturday
 
Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  26.88

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST 15Catherine Newark1 25.33

SALE 16Madeleine Hallowes2 25.46

LINCBridget Hogan3 25.53

NEWTZoe Zalkind4 25.60

MALDHailey Tran5 25.75

WAYLDeirdre Brown6 25.78

WSTNMaddy Schiller7 25.82

WAYL 15Arpi Abrahamian8 25.88

MARBAnna Coleman9 25.89

WAYL 17Adah Shulman10 25.91

CCHSTess Ward11 26.03

WSTN 15Margaret Liu12 26.16

MYSTLana Albuquerque13 26.21

LINC 17Tamara Papovsky14 26.30

MYSTLucia Antonucci15 26.35

WESTRuby Krikorian16 26.41

GLOU 15Sarah Fernandes17 26.50

NEWTEleanor Bacon18 26.51

MYST 14Britney Nayiga19 26.54

WAYLKiarra Shouder20 26.62

WSTNKeila Jalinous21 26.68

WEST 17Eloise Andrews22 26.71

NEWTJena Foster23 26.72

WSTNBella Pettinato24 26.77

TRIT 17Peyton Gibbs25 26.86

NORTMaddie Koenig26 26.97

LINCLydia Mossi*27 27.00

LINCAlison Graff*27 27.00

BEDFElora Syed29 27.13

 
Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  59.51

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LINC 16Joslin Halsey1 53.82

25.84 27.98

WSTN 17Caitlin Lacey2 55.43

26.67 28.76

TRIT 16Abriana Cronstrom3 55.48

26.63 28.85

LINCBridget Hogan4 55.69

26.70 28.99

CCHSArden Trudeau5 56.05

26.36 29.69

BISHCaroline Blatchford6 56.28

27.09 29.19

WAYLDeirdre Brown7 56.30

26.90 29.40

WEST 15Catherine Newark*8 56.38

27.00 29.38

CRLS 17Sarah Soroca*8 56.38

27.10 29.28

BISH 15Hannah Ryan10 56.40

27.06 29.34

SALE 16Madeleine Hallowes11 56.45

26.89 29.56

LINC 17Tamara Papovsky12 56.50

27.28 29.22

MARB 16Bella Takata13 56.68

27.41 29.27

WAYL 17Adah Shulman14 56.73

27.14 29.59

MARBAnna Coleman15 56.86

27.14 29.72

NEWTZoe Zalkind16 56.87

27.33 29.54

MYSTSydney Cao17 57.10

27.36 29.74

WSTNMaddy Schiller18 57.20

27.37 29.83

RAMSMaura Krueger19 57.62

28.41 29.21

CCHSTess Ward20 57.65

27.17 30.48

GLOU 15Sarah Fernandes21 57.87

27.99 29.88

SWAM 15Claire Slomski22 57.97

28.13 29.84

WEST 17Eloise Andrews23 58.00

27.93 30.07

MALDHailey Tran24 58.05

27.29 30.76

WAYLSophia Oppenheim25 58.15

27.76 30.39

WSTN 15Margaret Liu26 58.62

28.26 30.36

NEWTClaire Hooper27 58.66

28.23 30.43

MARB 17Cecelia Robbins28 58.85

27.96 30.89

WSTNCelia Lawlor29 58.93

28.06 30.87

WESTRuby Krikorian30 58.97

27.82 31.15

WAYL 15Arpi Abrahamian31 59.03

27.60 31.43

CRLSEleanor Allan32 59.12

28.60 30.52

CCHSSarah Nadzo33 59.18

28.51 30.67

LINCAlison Graff34 59.55

28.35 31.20

NEWTJena Foster35 59.56

28.80 30.76

CRLSGenesis Mariano Gonzalez36 59.97

28.11 31.86

WEST 15Catherine Sperry37 1:00.50

29.06 31.44

 
Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  2:10.76

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MARB 17Clementine Robins1 1:53.01

26.34 28.03 29.4829.16

LINC 16Joslin Halsey2 1:56.32

27.12 28.91 30.3129.98

HAMIKatherine Reed3 2:02.30

26.89 30.13 32.4932.79

CCHSLilly Soillis4 2:02.53

27.37 29.91 33.1732.08

CCHSBeatrice Turrettini5 2:02.95

27.94 31.19 31.6432.18

NEWTClaire Hooper6 2:03.06

28.41 31.05 31.6231.98

CCHSSarah Nadzo7 2:03.25

28.38 31.07 31.9631.84

BEVE 15Michelle Pichardo-Cedillo8 2:03.35

28.49 31.65 31.0332.18

MARB 17Sophia Weiner9 2:03.50

27.74 30.64 33.5831.54

MASC 14Brynne Curley10 2:04.48

28.09 31.27 32.5432.58

LINC 15Bella Newbern11 2:04.80

28.32 31.69 32.0432.75

WSTNKate Krueger12 2:05.04

28.45 31.49 32.5532.55

CRLS 17Sarah Soroca13 2:05.13

28.25 31.36 32.6732.85

MARB 15Brinleigh Callahan14 2:06.45

28.44 32.21 32.5433.26

WEST 15Rhianna Barrett15 2:06.76

28.42 31.57 32.8633.91

WESTOlivia Emanuele16 2:07.03

29.47 33.06 31.7332.77

WEST 17Estella Cui17 2:07.32

28.87 31.64 33.5933.22

LINCCampbell Davis18 2:07.52

28.21 32.34 33.3033.67

WSTNNatalie Rassiger19 2:07.54

28.72 32.09 33.2133.52

WAYLRiley Kendall20 2:07.56

29.28 32.07 33.0333.18

LINC 16Colby Graff21 2:07.73

28.79 32.29 33.1933.46

WAYLSophia Oppenheim22 2:08.21

27.97 31.81 33.9234.51

WAYLMiriam Qureshi23 2:08.41

29.01 32.34 33.1333.93

CRLSEleanor Allan24 2:08.54

28.83 31.62 34.1633.93

WSTN 14Sadie Nelson25 2:10.01

27.69 31.30 36.1534.87

NEWT 15Mary Pierce26 2:10.30

29.80 32.92 34.0333.55

CCHSHana Baldini27 2:10.94

29.46 32.72 34.4134.35
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Results - Saturday
(Women 200 Yard Free)

WESTCharlotte Aeder28 2:13.23

29.47 32.65 35.1435.97

 
Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  5:54.51

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MARB 17Clementine Robins1 5:05.94

27.38 30.11 31.0231.18

30.80 31.21 31.22 31.38

31.11 30.53

CCHSBeatrice Turrettini2 5:30.92

29.34 32.57 33.6833.39

33.89 34.14 34.74 34.37

33.73 31.07

CCHS 17Lindsay Mingolla3 5:31.64

28.98 31.81 33.5533.05

33.79 33.88 33.82 34.04

34.43 34.29

IPSW 17Amelia Stacy4 5:32.36

29.54 32.11 33.6033.08

34.18 34.09 34.34 34.53

34.01 32.88

BEVE 15Michelle Pichardo-Cedillo5 5:36.52

29.33 32.90 34.1033.32

34.04 34.75 34.56 34.80

34.67 34.05

HAMIKatherine Reed6 5:36.54

28.80 33.02 34.1833.87

34.29 34.64 34.87 35.09

35.17 32.61

WSTNKate Krueger7 5:38.97

29.54 33.45 33.9733.44

35.08 34.94 34.68 35.75

36.01 32.11

CCHSChloe Reynolds8 5:40.78

29.35 32.53 33.8233.79

34.46 35.26 35.46 35.98

35.87 34.26

WESTOlivia Emanuele9 5:41.14

29.82 33.51 34.9534.52

35.08 35.32 35.40 35.86

35.12 31.56

LINC 16Colby Graff10 5:41.64

30.28 32.80 34.8434.12

34.83 35.15 35.31 35.14

35.15 34.02

MARB 15Brinleigh Callahan11 5:43.89

30.56 34.16 34.5934.85

35.13 34.95 35.27 34.87

35.34 34.17

WAYLRiley Kendall12 5:45.63

29.90 33.47 35.3034.47

35.36 35.57 35.75 35.80

35.50 34.51

MYSTLana Albuquerque13 5:46.30

29.58 33.56 35.9735.21

35.68 36.10 36.09 35.97

35.22 32.92

CCHSHana Baldini14 5:49.39

30.05 32.88 35.6434.76

35.95 35.65 36.91 36.10

36.50 34.95

WAYLMiriam Qureshi15 5:52.56

31.21 34.24 35.7335.59

35.85 36.25 36.20 36.32

36.24 34.93

WSTNNatalie Rassiger16 5:54.13

29.75 34.17 35.7435.21

36.32 36.69 36.76 36.76

36.80 35.93

WAYLAJ Bell17 5:57.88

30.83 33.99 37.2436.31

37.03 36.92 37.02 36.63

36.89 35.02

 
Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Qualifying:  1:06.96

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEWTJada Green1 59.45

28.96 30.49

TRIT 16Abriana Cronstrom2 59.64

28.75 30.89

LINCMcKenna Murray3 1:01.31

29.77 31.54

WSTN 17Caitlin Lacey4 1:01.49

29.87 31.62

CCHSLilly Soillis5 1:01.61

29.55 32.06

WAYL 14Cara Hill6 1:01.95

29.58 32.37

CCHSArden Trudeau7 1:01.96

30.12 31.84

PEABKelly Uribe8 1:02.19

29.95 32.24

MANCMegan Graeter9 1:02.61

30.58 32.03

WAYLKatie Pralle10 1:03.36

30.75 32.61

BISH 18Audrey Waldinger11 1:03.46

30.40 33.06

MARB 17Sophia Weiner12 1:03.85

30.93 32.92

WSTNAmelia Walker13 1:04.49

30.89 33.60

GLOU 15Willow Barry14 1:04.74

31.23 33.51

WEST 17Estella Cui15 1:04.76

31.21 33.55

MYSTIsabella Cirame16 1:05.05

31.94 33.11

WAYL 16Tina Su17 1:05.49

31.85 33.64

MYSTSydney Cao18 1:05.54

31.99 33.55

RAMSMaura Krueger19 1:05.73

32.29 33.44

WAYL 15Emma Gargano20 1:06.06

32.01 34.05

WSTNCelia Lawlor21 1:06.07

31.47 34.60

NORTMaddie Koenig22 1:06.13

31.56 34.57

NEWTAngela Yee23 1:06.38

32.33 34.05

SAIN 15Isabella Morillo24 1:06.40

32.40 34.00

CCHSAurora Watson25 1:07.39

32.39 35.00

MYSTIsabelle Pennachio26 1:07.73

32.70 35.03

NEWT 15Mary Pierce27 1:07.82

32.22 35.60

 
Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Qualifying:  1:17.21

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MARB 16Bella Takata1 1:07.99

31.81 36.18

WEST 17Cara Dominici2 1:08.47

32.04 36.43

NEWT 14Emma Miner3 1:09.21

32.32 36.89

LINC 18Maeve Hogan4 1:09.30

32.43 36.87

MARB 16Song Waitekus5 1:09.92

32.82 37.10

NEWTAretina Zhang6 1:11.07

33.37 37.70

CCHSAinsley Haut7 1:11.44

33.65 37.79

CCHSReese Phillips8 1:12.10

33.56 38.54

BEVE 15Karli Atwood9 1:12.95

34.82 38.13

WAYLAva Balukonis10 1:13.80

34.72 39.08

LINCLydia Mossi11 1:14.06

34.52 39.54

BISH 15Hannah Ryan12 1:14.12

35.03 39.09

BEDFElora Syed13 1:14.31

35.12 39.19

MYST 14Britney Nayiga14 1:14.43

33.61 40.82

MYSTLucia Antonucci15 1:14.45

34.92 39.53

MANC 14Sydney Hemme16 1:14.67

35.19 39.48

WESTMia Burns17 1:14.84

34.73 40.11
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(Women 100 Yard Breast)

MARB 17Cecelia Robbins18 1:14.91

35.61 39.30

WSTN 16Milla Vuolteenaho19 1:15.34

35.01 40.33

LINCHannah Robinson20 1:15.65

35.63 40.02

NEWTSunny Tian21 1:15.67

35.80 39.87

CCHSSarah Fortier22 1:16.12

35.68 40.44

WSTNKeila Jalinous23 1:18.59

36.48 42.11

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Qualifying:  1:07.32

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEWTJada Green1 58.20

27.54 30.66

LINC 15Bella Newbern2 1:00.97

28.18 32.79

MASC 12Paige Panagos3 1:01.42

28.26 33.16

BEVE 15Karli Atwood4 1:01.82

28.80 33.02

BISH 18Audrey Waldinger5 1:02.39

28.87 33.52

CCHSReese Phillips6 1:02.63

28.93 33.70

NEWTAretina Zhang7 1:02.64

28.75 33.89

MARB 16Finn Bergquist8 1:02.85

29.60 33.25

PEABKelly Uribe9 1:02.92

28.73 34.19

MASC 14Brynne Curley10 1:02.94

29.28 33.66

NEWTEleanor Bacon11 1:03.07

28.94 34.13

WEST 15Rhianna Barrett12 1:03.80

29.61 34.19

CCHS 17Lindsay Mingolla13 1:03.92

29.93 33.99

GLOU 15Willow Barry14 1:04.10

29.15 34.95

IPSW 17Amelia Stacy15 1:04.27

29.77 34.50

WSTN 14Sadie Nelson16 1:04.35

28.69 35.66

WESTMia Burns17 1:04.54

29.96 34.58

TRIT 14Jenna Whitaker18 1:04.80

31.08 33.72

WAYLKatie Pralle19 1:04.98

30.39 34.59

WEST 15Ailish Donahue20 1:05.06

31.08 33.98

BISH 18Hannah English21 1:05.07

29.73 35.34

MALD  8Sophie Tran22 1:05.52

30.16 35.36

TRIT 14Giuliana Cogliani23 1:05.57

30.94 34.63

MANC 14Sydney Hemme24 1:05.80

30.47 35.33

MYSTIsabelle Pennachio25 1:05.96

30.24 35.72

MYSTKhloe Co26 1:06.11

31.19 34.92

WSTNNola Dickie27 1:06.33

30.57 35.76

WAYLMaya Lee28 1:06.39

30.47 35.92

WSTN 16Milla Vuolteenaho29 1:06.81

30.04 36.77

LINCCorinne Bronson30 1:07.37

30.48 36.89

LINCHannah Robinson31 1:08.40

30.87 37.53

 
Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying:  2:28.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST 17Cara Dominici1 2:10.37

28.99 33.16 29.9138.31

LINCMcKenna Murray2 2:14.17

28.61 33.29 30.9341.34

MARB 16Song Waitekus3 2:14.81

29.20 34.22 32.3339.06

LINC 18Maeve Hogan4 2:16.57

29.51 34.05

WAYL 14Cara Hill5 2:17.70

30.46 33.12 33.5840.54

BISHCaroline Blatchford6 2:18.88

29.95 33.91 32.6642.36

MYSTIsabella Cirame7 2:20.43

29.86 35.55 31.2443.78

MANCMegan Graeter8 2:20.46

30.16 33.58 32.4044.32

NEWT 14Emma Miner9 2:21.07

31.04 37.74 33.9738.32

MARB 16Finn Bergquist10 2:21.11

29.76 35.25 33.3142.79

TRIT 14Jenna Whitaker11 2:22.53

30.96 34.93 31.9344.71

CCHSAinsley Haut12 2:23.46

30.07 38.04 34.7440.61

WAYLMaya Lee13 2:24.11

30.83 36.26 34.0542.97

WEST 15Catherine Sperry14 2:25.26

29.99 38.16 33.6243.49

SAIN 15Isabella Morillo15 2:25.29

32.49 37.22 33.1842.40

WAYL 16Tina Su16 2:25.64

30.77 36.27 33.2445.36

NEWTSunny Tian17 2:25.74

31.96 38.01 34.7041.07

WAYLAva Balukonis18 2:30.45

31.81 39.26 36.5042.88

SWAM 15Claire Slomski--- DFS

 
Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Qualifying:  1:58.71

  Team Relay Finals Time

CCHS1 1:42.18

Beatrice Turrettini Reese Phillips

Tess Ward Arden Trudeau

26.51 25.26 24.5525.86

MARB2 1:43.45

Anna Coleman Song Waitekus 16

Sophia Weiner 17 Clementine Robins 17

27.24 25.48 25.0825.65

WAYL3 1:43.66

Sophia Oppenheim Arpi Abrahamian 15

Deirdre Brown Adah Shulman 17

26.51 25.98 25.6725.50

MYST4 1:43.69

Lucia Antonucci Sydney Cao

Britney Nayiga 14 Lana Albuquerque

26.22 26.51 25.6025.36

WSTN5 1:43.95

Keila Jalinous Margaret Liu 15

Sadie Nelson 14 Maddy Schiller

26.86 26.10 25.3425.65

LINC6 1:44.57

Campbell Davis Lydia Mossi

Alison Graff Tamara Papovsky 17

27.20 26.21 25.2225.94

BISH7 1:45.82

Hannah Ryan 15

26.16 27.40 26.0126.25

WEST8 1:45.92

Rhianna Barrett 15

26.21 27.24 26.3326.14

CRLS9 1:46.22

Sarah Soroca 17

26.46 26.81 26.4126.54

NEWT10 1:46.65

Claire Hooper Eleanor Bacon

Jena Foster Zoe Zalkind

27.48 26.39 25.9626.82

TRIT11 1:48.19

Peyton Gibbs 17 Jenna Whitaker 14

Giuliana Cogliani 14 Abriana Cronstrom 16

27.27 26.58 25.3229.02

MALD12 1:51.01

Sophie Tran 8 Joslyn Nguyen

Tiffany Pham Hailey Tran

27.86 28.64 26.1028.41

LYNN13 1:51.89

Julia Ho Chloe Cieslewicz

Isabella Shrewsbury Emme Speicher

27.73 28.35 28.1827.63
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GLOU14 1:53.38

Esme Sarrouf Anna Doupe Patrick 8

Sarah Fernandes 15 Willow Barry 15

30.15 28.61 28.0926.53

MANC15 1:53.72

Libby McKinnon Ava Magnuson

Liv Cahill Sydney Hemme 14

29.41 28.00 27.2729.04

BEDF16 1:54.00

Sally MacPhee Millie Bonneau

Emma Lacchia Elora Syed

28.83 29.75 26.6828.74

WALT17 1:54.35

Thanthar San Dulce Gonzalez

Charlotte Doherty Micayla Rutledge

28.28 28.67 28.3029.10

SWAM18 1:54.52

Claire Slomski 15

26.74 27.53 29.1431.11

HAMI19 1:56.19

Hannah Powers Ava Smith

Ella Tran Katherine Reed

30.15 31.47 54.57

MASC20 1:56.30

Greta Hartung Nicolle Sofronas

Amy Klanderman Paige Panagos 12

29.94 32.24 25.7828.34

NORT21 1:56.52

Lindsey Kane Ella Dong

Priscilla Vo Lauren Feffer

29.00 30.15 28.4128.96

IPSW22 1:59.58

Corinne Anderson Annika Johnson

Maddy Marini Cate Miller

29.56 30.87 28.6030.55

BEVE23 2:03.77

Sandrina Kline Chloe Bossler

Sophie Riley Julia Halligan

30.74 31.66 30.1831.19

 
Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Qualifying:  4:26.48

  Team Relay Finals Time

LINC1 3:41.73

Bridget Hogan Tamara Papovsky 17

McKenna Murray Joslin Halsey 16

26.60 56.22 56.2326.61

26.66 55.80 25.61 53.48

CCHS2 3:46.34

Beatrice Turrettini Lilly Soillis

Tess Ward Arden Trudeau

27.67 57.74 56.0926.69

26.42 56.45 26.38 56.06

MARB3 3:46.93

Bella Takata 16 Cecelia Robbins 17

Sophia Weiner 17 Clementine Robins 17

27.76 58.17 58.6727.60

26.63 56.21 25.92 53.88

WEST4 3:47.06

Catherine Newark 15 Rhianna Barrett 15

Estella Cui 17 Cara Dominici 17

27.73 56.79 57.7826.80

27.81 58.26 26.13 54.23

NEWT5 3:48.84

Aretina Zhang Eleanor Bacon

Zoe Zalkind Jada Green

27.72 58.08 58.2627.33

27.50 57.91 25.91 54.59

WAYL6 3:50.00

Arpi Abrahamian 15 Sophia Oppenheim

Maya Lee Cara Hill 14

27.43 58.83 58.1827.15

27.81 58.73 25.46 54.26

WSTN7 3:52.26

Natalie Rassiger Margaret Liu 15

Caitlin Lacey 17 Celia Lawlor

27.58 58.11 58.9727.24

26.59 56.73 27.18 58.45

CRLS8 3:53.06

Genesis Mariano Gonzalez Audrey Rheault

Eleanor Allan Sarah Soroca 17

27.97 59.51 58.9427.82

27.11 58.02 26.91 56.59

MASC9 3:55.63

Paige Panagos 12 Charlotte Guido

Samantha Kaplan Brynne Curley 14

26.66 56.43 1:01.7329.16

29.53 1:01.32 26.67 56.15

BEVE10 4:03.85

Michelle Pichardo-Cedillo 15

27.45 57.77 1:05.0630.93

22.20 1:04.17 20.43 56.85

MYST11 4:06.64

Crystal Tang Khloe Co

Isabelle Pennachio Isabella Cirame

29.06 1:02.01 1:03.2429.83

29.81 1:03.77 27.27 57.62

LYNN12 4:09.84

Julia Ho Chloe Cieslewicz

Isabella Shrewsbury Emme Speicher

28.57 1:00.96 1:02.8029.56

29.49 1:02.97 29.87 1:03.11

MANC13 4:12.09

Liv Cahill Ava Magnuson

Libby McKinnon Megan Graeter

31.90 1:07.29 1:03.3630.48

30.47 1:03.90 27.38 57.54

IPSW14 4:13.67

Corinne Anderson Maddy Marini

Cate Miller Amelia Stacy 17

30.29 1:04.53 1:07.1632.06

29.77 1:03.47 27.59 58.51

NORT15 4:13.83

Lindsey Kane Ella Dong

Lauren Feffer Maddie Koenig

30.36 1:04.62 1:04.4930.48

29.69 1:03.43 28.94 1:01.29

HAMI16 4:18.39

Ella Tran Ava Smith

Hannah Powers Katherine Reed

30.75 1:04.87 1:09.9833.50

31.99 1:07.66 27.07 55.88

GLOU17 4:19.19

Esme Sarrouf Anna Doupe Patrick 8

Willow Barry 15 Sarah Fernandes 15

32.08 1:10.19 31.31

27.44 58.64

DANV--- DQ

Allison O'Keefe Isabella Moccia

Arianna McNulty Kylee McGraw

31.16 1:05.29 1:08.3932.41

28.85 1:01.28 29.09 1:01.35

PEAB--- DQ

Mia Koulopolous 15

30.42 1:04.85 1:03.5829.21

29.36 1:03.52 25.97 54.88

BISH--- DFS

Hannah English 18

Hannah Ryan 15 Meredith Yuhasz

TRIT--- DFS

 
Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Qualifying:  2:13.22

  Team Relay Finals Time

LINC1 1:51.32

McKenna Murray Maeve Hogan 18

Joslin Halsey 16 Bridget Hogan

28.85 31.51 24.8326.13

WAYL2 1:54.29

Katie Pralle Deirdre Brown

Adah Shulman 17 Cara Hill 14

29.51 32.04 24.3928.35

WSTN3 1:55.39

Caitlin Lacey 17 Milla Vuolteenaho 16

Sadie Nelson 14 Maddy Schiller

28.86 33.75 25.6227.16

MARB4 1:55.56

Song Waitekus 16 Bella Takata 16

Finn Bergquist 16 Anna Coleman

29.53 31.57 25.6928.77

NEWT5 1:55.57

Angela Yee Aretina Zhang

Jada Green Jena Foster

30.86 32.20 26.0926.42

WEST6 1:55.81

Eloise Andrews 17

29.51 32.13 26.1128.06

CCHS7 1:55.92

Lilly Soillis Ainsley Haut

Lindsay Mingolla 17 Reese Phillips

29.07 32.94 25.1128.80
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2023 NE MIAA OB Girl's North Sectional Champs - 2/11/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results - Saturday
(Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

MYST8 1:56.95

Lana Albuquerque Britney Nayiga 14

Sydney Cao Lucia Antonucci

29.84 32.60 26.0228.49

TRIT9 1:59.23

Abriana Cronstrom 16

28.84 34.91 26.7328.75

BISH10 2:01.31

Audrey Waldinger 18 Madison Moseley

Hannah English 18 Caroline Blatchford

29.82 36.58 25.1729.74

MASC11 2:01.41

Brynne Curley 14 Paige Panagos 12

Charlotte Guido Samantha Kaplan

29.61 34.13 27.6430.03

MANC12 2:04.07

Megan Graeter Ava Magnuson

Sydney Hemme 14 Libby McKinnon

30.53 36.77 27.8528.92

MALD13 2:04.45

Joslyn Nguyen Hailey Tran

Sophie Tran 8 Tiffany Pham

33.12 34.55 28.4628.32

LYNN14 2:04.47

Isabella Shrewsbury Chloe Cieslewicz

Julia Ho Emme Speicher

32.00 35.39 27.1529.93

WALT15 2:06.13

Dulce Gonzalez Thanthar San

Micayla Rutledge

34.00 33.79 27.6730.67

CRLS16 2:07.53

Audrey Rheault Genesis Mariano Gonzalez

Nayissa Jean Michel Ella Driscoll

30.72 37.56 28.8630.39

NORT17 2:08.94

Maddie Koenig Lauren Feffer

Ella Dong Lindsey Kane

30.52 37.45 28.3832.59

BEVE18 2:09.10

Sandrina Kline Karli Atwood 15

Michelle Pichardo-Cedillo 15Julia Halligan

36.38 33.73 29.9229.07

PEAB19 2:09.21

Mia Koulopolous 15

33.49 34.49 30.7630.47

IPSW20 2:17.79

Maddy Marini Annika Johnson

Corinne Anderson Cate Miller

38.24 38.86 29.5131.18

BEDF--- DQ

Millie Bonneau Elora Syed

Sally MacPhee Emma Lacchia

32.80 33.59 27.9532.57


